
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 29/09/2019Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE SINGER TP
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,6 4

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 40
-

2 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,8 0

DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,4 2 36
-

3 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,4 8

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 35
-

4 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,5 6

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 14 34
-

5 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,5 15 32
-

6 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 28
-

7 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 27
-

8 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9 27
-

9 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,3 13

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 16,1 15 26
-

10 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,2 7

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 25
-

11 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 25
-

12 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,0 15

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 24
-

13 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18

THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5 22 24
-

14 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 12,0 10

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 23
-

15 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 23
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 FONTEYNE Gilles WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 14

FONTEYNE Patrick WIMEREUX FRA 28,6 29 22
-

17 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 22
-

18 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,4 24

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 30,5 31 22
-

19 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 21
-

20 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12

DUTRANOIT Marc 19,0 18 20
-

21 MERIAUX Jean Charles WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21

HANTUTE Beatrice WIMEREUX FRA 31,5 32 20
-

22 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 24,4 24 19
-

23 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 16,2 15

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 27,5 28 19
-

24 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 19
-

25 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 13,5 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 18
-

26 BARBASON Laurent WIMEREUX FRA 13,0 12

DELROISSE Frederic WIMEREUX FRA 54 37 17
-

27 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 17
-

28 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,8 25

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 16
-

29 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,9 17

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 33 16
-

30 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,3 21 15
-

31 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 23,7 24 14
-

32 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 32,5 33

DUTRANOIT Christine 38 37 11
-

33 HACHE Jerome HARDELOT FRA 39 37

RICKLIN Victoire HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 37 ---
-

34 MORGAN Hughes 0,0 +3

HACHE Valérie HARDELOT FRA 54 37 ---
-
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COUPE SINGER TP
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,4 8

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 46
-

2 DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 14,8 14

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,5 15 45
-

3 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,5 6

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,2 14 44
-

4 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,6 4

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,3 14 44
-

5 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 14,3 13

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 16,1 15 41
-

6 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 16,0 15

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 20,0 19 41
-

7 BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,7 15

BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9 15 40
-

8 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 12,8 11

DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1 14 39
-

9 ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,1 17

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 38
-

10 VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 12,0 10

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18 38
-

11 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 13,2 12

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17 37
-

12 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FRA 2,8 0

DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 4,4 2 37
-

13 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 17,4 17

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 19 37
-

14 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,6 6

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 24,0 24 36
-

15 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,1 12

DUTRANOIT Marc 19,0 18 35
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,8 7

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,5 9 35
-

17 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,2 7

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,3 10 33
-

18 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 17,8 17

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 19 32
-

19 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 15,8 15

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 21,3 21 31
-

20 MORGAN Hughes 0,0 +3

HACHE Valérie HARDELOT FRA 54 37 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,4 24

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 30,5 31 48
-

2 MERIAUX Jean Charles WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21

HANTUTE Beatrice WIMEREUX FRA 31,5 32 45
-

3 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,2 21

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 44
-

4 FONTEYNE Gilles WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 14

FONTEYNE Patrick WIMEREUX FRA 28,6 29 43
-

5 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 18

THOMAS Martine WIMEREUX FRA 22,5 22 43
-

6 GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 16,2 15

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 27,5 28 40
-

7 BROUSSE Laurence HARDELOT FRA 24,8 25

ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 25,6 26 40
-

8 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 32,5 33

DUTRANOIT Christine 38 37 40
-

9 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 13,5 12

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,5 30 39
-

10 DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,9 17

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 33 39
-

11 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,0 13

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 24,4 24 35
-

12 BARBASON Laurent WIMEREUX FRA 13,0 12

DELROISSE Frederic WIMEREUX FRA 54 37 34
-

13 DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 20

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 23,7 24 33
-

14 HACHE Jerome HARDELOT FRA 39 37

RICKLIN Victoire HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 37 ---
-


